03 04
Model Impeller
v
solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m IN kg mm
3JTS(T)1.0/30-D24/80
Screw
36 110 1.0 30 0.75" 7 76×460
3JTS(T)1.3/50-D24/140 36 180 1.3 50 0.75" 7.2 76×460
3JTS(T)1.5/80-D24/210 36 280 1.5 80 0.75" 7.5 76×460
3JTS(T)1.5/95-D24/270 36 360 1.5 95 0.75" 8 76×460
3JTS(T)2.1/100-D48/500 72 660 2.1 100 0.75" 8.5 76×460
3JTS(T)2.3/80-D48/750 72 960 2.3 80 0.75" 9 76×460
3JTS(T)2.3/120-D72/1000 108 1320 2.3 120 0.75" 9.5 76×460
3JTS(T)2.3/140-D72/1300 108 1680 2.3 140 0.75" 10 76×460
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m IN kg mm
3JTSI1.0/30-D24/80
Screw
36 110 1 30 0.75" 7 76×460
3JTSI1.3/50-D24/140 36 180 1.3 50 0.75" 7.2 76×460
3JTSI1.5/80-D24/210 36 280 1.5 80 0.75" 7.5 76×460
3JTSI1.5/95-D24/270 36 360 1.5 95 0.75" 8 76×460
3JTSI1.5/115-D36/500 72 660 2.1 100 0.75" 8.5 76×460
3JTSI2.3/80-D48/750 72 960 2.3 80 0.75" 9 76×460
3JTSI2.3/120-D72/1000 108 1320 2.3 120 0.75" 9.5 76×460
3JTSI2.3/140-D72/1300 108 1680 2.3 140 0.75" 10 76×460
05 06
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m IN kg mm
4JTS2.1/50-D24/270
Screw
36 360 2.1 50 1" 9.5 100×480
4JTS3.0/60-D36/500 54 660 3.0 60 1" 10 100×480
4JTS3.6/80-D48/750 72 960 3.6 80 1" 10.5 100×480
4JTS3.8/95-D72/1000 108 1320 3.8 95 1" 13.5 100×550
4JTS4.2/110-D72/1300 108 1680 4.2 110 1" 14 100×550
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m IN kg mm
3JTSC5.0/30-D24/270
Centrifugal
(Stainless
steel)
36 480 5.0 30 1.25" 13 76×500
3JTSC5.0/50-D48/500 72 600 5.0 50 1.25" 13.5 76×500
3JTSC5.0/65-D48/750 72 600 5.0 65 1.25" 14.0 76×500
3JTSC6.5/80-D72/1000 108 1320 6.5 80 1.25" 14.5 76x560
3JTSC6.5/120-D72/1300 108 1680 6.5 120 1.25" 15.5 76x600
3JTSC7.0/140-D192/1800 288 2400 7.0 140 1.25" 17.5 76x650
3JTSC7.0/180-D216/2200 288 2880 7.0 180 1.25" 18.5 76x720
07 08
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m INCH kg mm
4JTSC5.5/38-D36/400
Centritegal
（Stainlesssteel)
54 520 5.5 38 1.25" 12.5 100×650
4JTSC5.5/58-D48/750 72 960 5.5 58 1.25" 13.5 100×680
4JTSC6.0/80-D72/1000 108 1320 6.0 80 1.25" 15.5 100×740
4JTSC5.5/125-D72/1300 108 1680 5.5 125 1.25" 16.5 100×880
4JTSC10/50-D48/750 72 960 10 50 1.5" 13.5 100×540
4JTSC10/70-D72/1000 108 1320 10 70 1.5" 15 100×650
4JTSC10/90-D72/1300 108 1680 10 90 1.5" 15.5 100×680
4JTSC15/40-D72/1000 108 1320 15 40 2" 13.5 100×540
4JTSC15/70-D72/1300 108 1680 15 70 2" 14 100×620
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET Outer Dimension
V W m3/h m INCH mm
4JTSC5/145-D192/1500
Centritegal
（Stainlesssteel)
288 2100 5 145 1.25" 100
4JTSC5/185-D192/1800 288 2400 5 185 1.25" 100
4JTSC5/230-D216/2200 288 2880 5 230 1.25" 100
4JTSC5/310-D216/3000 288 3600 5 310 1.25" 100
4JTSC9/100-D72/1500 108 1800 9 100 1.25" 100
4JTSC9/125-D216/1800 288 2240 9 125 1.25" 100
4JTSC9/158-D216/2200 288 2880 9 158 1.25" 100
4JTSC9/211-D216/3000 288 3600 9 211 1.25" 100
4JTSC13/56-D168/1500 252 2100 13 56 1.5" 100
4JTSC13/92-D216/2200 288 2880 13 92 1.5" 100
4JTSC13/106-D216/3000 288 3600 13 106 1.5" 100
4JTSC13/148-D216/4000 324 6000 13 148 1.5" 100
4JTSC22/53-D216/1800 288 2240 22 53 2" 100
4JTSC22/62-D216/2200 288 2880 22 62 2" 100
4JTSC22/90-D216/3000 288 3600 22 90 2" 100
4JTSC25/91-D380/4000 540 6000 25 91 2" 100
4JTSC25/125-D380/5500 540 8250 25 125 2" 100
4JTSC25/168-D380/7500 540 11250 25 168 2" 100
4JTSC25/210-D380/11000 540 16500 25 210 2" 100
09 10
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET Outer Dimension
V W m3/h m INCH mm
6JTSC35/31-D216/1800
Centritegal
（Stainlesssteel)
288 2240 35 31 3" 150
6JTSC35/45-D216/2200 288 2880 35 45 3" 150
6JTSC35/63-D216/3000 288 3600 35 63 3" 150
6JTSC49/15-D216/1800 288 2240 49 15 3"/4" 150
6JTSC49/31-D216/2500 288 3040 49 31 3"/4" 150
6JTSC49/42-D216/3000 288 3600 49 42 3"/4" 150
6JTSC70/20-D216/2500 288 3040 70 20 4" 150
6JTSC70/32-D216/3000 288 3600 70 32 4" 150
6JTSC78/17-D216/2500 288 3040 78 17 4" 150
6JTSC78/28-D216/3000 288 3600 78 28 4" 150
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET Outer Dimension
V W m3/h m INCH mm
6JTSC33/86-D380/5500
Centritegal
（Stainlesssteel)
540 8250 33 86 3" 150
6JTSC33/101-D380/7500 540 11250 33 101 3" 150
6JTSC33/158-D380/9200 540 13800 33 158 3" 150
6JTSC33/187-D380/11000 540 16500 33 187 3" 150
6JTSC49/71-D380/5500 540 8250 49 71 3" 150
6JTSC49/100-D380/7500 540 11250 49 100 3" 150
6JTSC49/129-D380/9200 540 13800 49 129 3" 150
6JTSC49/157-D380/11000 540 16500 49 157 3" 150
6JTSC68/29-D380/4000 540 6000 68 29 4" 150
6JTSC68/44-D380/5500 540 8250 68 44 4" 150
6JTSC68/58-D380/7500 540 11250 68 58 4" 150
6JTSC68/78-D380/9200 540 13800 68 78 4" 150
6JTSC68/93-D380/11000 540 16500 68 93 4" 150
11 12
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m IN kg mm
SPV8/11-D48/450
Iron
72 600 8 11 1" 15 320x200x500
SPV9/27-D48/750 72 960 9 27 2" 18 360x200x540
SPV28/13-D72/1300 108 1680 28 13 2" 20 420x220x560
SPV70/20-D216/2200 288 3040 70 20 3" 23 480x280x580
SPV70/35-D216/3000 288 3060 70 35 3" 25 480x280x620
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head Max.suct OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m m IN kg mm
JTP6/9-D24/270
Plastic
36 360 6 9 5 1.5" 9.5 570×290x390
JTP17/15-D48/500 72 660 17 15 5 2" 10 570×290x390
JTP21/19-D72/900 108 1360 21 19 5 2" 10.5 570×290x390
JTP31/19-D72/1200 108 1560 31 19 5 2.5" 13.5 670×310x450
13 14
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head Max.suct OUTLET Dimension
V W m3/h m m IN mm
JTCP(J)W5/38-D48/500
Plastic
72 660 5 38 8 1"x1" 390x210x300
JTCP(J)W5/83-D48/750 72 960 5 83 8 1"x1" 440x200x300
JTCPW8/70-D72/1000 108 1680 8 70 8 1.25"x1" 440x200x300
JTCP(J)7/116-D192/2200 288 3000 7 116 8 1"x1" 440x200x300
JTCPW23/42-D168/1800 252 2400 23 42 8 2"x2" 600x230x280
JTCPW23/60-D192/2200 288 3000 23 60 8 2"x2" 600x230x280
JTCPW23/90-D216/3000 324 4500 23 90 8 2"x2" 600x230x280
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m IN kg mm
SQB2.2/35-D24/250
Brass
36 320 2.2 35 1" 7 265x135x230
SQB3.0/50-D48/450 72 600 3 50 1" 10.5 320x180x290
SQB4.0/55-D72/750 108 960 4 55 1" 12 320x180x290
SQB4.0/85-D72/1300   108 1680 4 85 1" 13 320x180x290
SQB6.0/140-D216/1800  324 2240 6 140 1.5" 14 395x205x290
SSGJ3.0/45-D72/750 Plastic 108 960 3 45 1" 15.5 395x205x305
15 16
型 号
功率 电压 流量 /扬程（最佳使用范围 )
电缆线
出水口
kW V M3/H /M 寸
4JTGC4/110 2.2 AC220/DC290 3.3/120 4/110 6/100 4*2mm*2m G1.25"
4JTGC6/120 2.2 AC380/DC540 4/130 6/120 7/90 4*2mm*2m G1.25"
4JTGC10/50 2.2 AC220/DC290 7.2/60 10/50 11.5/40 4*2mm*2m G1.5"
4JTGC8-50 2.2 AC220/DC290 10/40 8/50 6/60 4*2mm*2m G1.5"
4JTGC18/30 2.2 AC220/DC290 12/40 18/30 22/20 4*2mm*2m G2"
6JTGC30-18 2.2 AC220/DC290 10/35 30/18 20/25 4*2mm*2m G3"
4JTGC6/140 3 AC380/DC540 4/165 6/140 7/120 4*2.5mm*2m G1.25"
4JTGC7/100 3 AC380/DC540 5/120 7/100 8/60 4*2.5mm*2m G1.25"
4JTGC10/60 3 AC220/DC290 7/70 10/60 11/45 4*2.5mm*2m G1.5"
4JTGC10/80 3 AC380/DC540 8.5/90 10/80 10.8/60 4*2.5mm*2m G1.5"
4JTGC20/45 3 AC380/DC540 12/60 18/50 20/45 4*2.5mm*2m G2"
4JTGC20-60 4 AC380/DC540 22/42 20/60 16/70 4*2.5mm*2m G2"
6JTGC30-42 4 AC380/DC540 25/50 30/42 40/30 4*2.5mm*2m G3"
4JTGC7/180 5.5 AC380/DC540 5/210 7/180 8/155 4*2.5mm*2m G1.25"
4JTGC10/122 5.5 AC380/DC540 11/100 10/122 8/140 4*2.5mm*2m G1.5"
4JTGC12/80 5.5 AC380/DC540 11/50 12/80 8/120 4*2.5mm*2m G1.5"
6JTGC20/80 5.5 AC380/DC540 12/100 20/80 22/60 4*2.5mm*2m G2"
6JTGC30/52 5.5 AC380/DC540 20/60 30/52 40/35 4*2.5mm*2m G3"
4JTGC6-220 7.5 AC380/DC540 4/260 6/220 7/180 4*2.5mm*2m G1.25"
4JTGC8-165 7.5 AC380/DC540 6/190 8/165 9/130 4*2.5mm*2m G1.5"
6JTGC20/100 7.5 AC380/DC540 16/130 20/100 22/76 4*2.5mm*2m G2"
6JTGC35-60 7.5 AC380/DC540 30/67 35/60 40/50 4*2.5mm*2m G3"
6JTGC50-45 11 AC380/DC540 60/30 50/45 35/60 4*4mm*2m G4"
6JTGC70-45 15 AC380/DC540 90/30 70/45 50/60 4*4mm*2m G4"
6JTGC25/130 15 AC380/DC540 35/100 25/130 20/155 4*4mm*2m G4"
6JTGC70-55 18.5 AC380/DC540 90/40 70/55 50/80 4*6mm*2m G4"
6JTGC50-90 22 AC380/DC540 60/60 50/90 35/115 4*6mm*2m G4"
6JTGC25-180 22 AC380/DC540 35/145 25/180 20/200 4*6mm*2m G4"
6JTGC25-250 30 AC380/DC540 35/180 25/250 20/270 4*6mm*2m G4"
6JTGC40-150 30 AC380/DC540 50/120 40/150 30/160 4*6mm*2m G4"
6JTGC25-300 37 AC380/DC540 35/240 25/300 20/340 4*6mm*2m G4"
6JTGC70-110 37 AC380/DC540 90/90 70/110 50/120 4*6mm*2m G4"